
Name Title # Award

Garry Michels Portrait Pete 3 G

Lesley Kenyon Jupiter Rising 9 S

Garry Michels Everlasting Bee 2 B

Vivienne Greenfield Victory 4 B

Trevor Pethrick Daisy flower 5 B

Joseph Keenan Unison 8 B

Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Lone Tree 5 G

Olivia Vincent One Way 30 G

Ron Jackson Pine by Sea 11 S

Anna Morris Bacon & Eggs & Honey 18 S

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson The Dozing Dove 20 S

Colin White Mark 22 S

David Carter Darkness and light 25 S

Rosemary Jones Twist of Nature 3 B

Michael Groves Mateship 7 B

Richard Eaton A Cormorant and 24 Pelicans 9 B

Peter Baughan I Missed the Muster 13 B

Michelle de Swardt Sugarloaf Rock in the Blush of Dawn 15 B

Michael Richards Skater On The Edge 16 B

John Martin Urchin Symmetry 27 B

Cec Sylwestrzak Kati Thanda - Lake Eyre 28 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open
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Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Getting Wet 5 G

Michelle de Swardt Nature's Giant 15 G

Lynda Dilena Audrey 8 S

Michael Groves Brother and Sister 9 S

Mira Lord Silhouette boats 17 S

Anna Morris The Dog Walker 18 S

Fred Armstrong Africa 24 S

Greg Edwards Ducks in a row 4 B

Dave Garrett Electrik Bike. 11 B

Rosemary Edwards Morning Flight 12 B

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Sunset At Sorrento Beach 20 B

Barbara Barnett Vulture in tree 22 B

John Martin Sunset Mood 25 B

Cec Sylwestrzak Stride 26 B

Name Title # Award

Chis Barry Me and My Shadow 1 S

Nadine Henley Lone Tree 2 B

Mark Greenland Man at the Threshold 4 B

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland A Tree at Brookvale 7 G

Colin Hood Dusk 3 S

Jean Wilson Mad Riding by the Sea 5 S

Dita Hagedorn Safari Sunset 6 S

David Carter After the Fire 9 B

AUGUST 2020

AUGUST 2020

Print - Mono

Print - Open

Projected - Subject - Silhouettes
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Name Title # Award

Colin Hood We are Gathered Here Today 1 G

Dita Hagedorn Sunset Fishing 2 B

Paul Sauter Catching the Light 3 B

Name Title # Award

Colin Hood Dusk 3 1st

Mark Greenland A Tree at Brookvale 7 2nd

Jean Wilson Mad Riding by the Sea 5 3rd

Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Odin the Raven 3 1st

Chris Barry Me and My Shadow 1 2nd

Mark Greenland Man at the Threshold 4 3rd

Name Title # Award

Colin Hood We are Gathered Here Today 1 1st

Dita Hagedorn Sunset Fishing 2 2nd

Paul Sauter Catching the Light 3 3rd

Name Title # Category

Garry Michels Portrait Pete 2 Novice
David Carter Darkness and Light 25 Open
Susi Nodding Getting Wet 5 Subject
Chris Barry Me and My Shadow 1 Print Mono

Mark Greenland A Tree at Brookvale 7 Print Open
Colin Hood We are Gathered Here Today 1 Print Subject

AUGUST 2020
Judges Choice

AUGUST 2020
Print - Subject - Silhouettes

AUGUST 2020
Members Choice - Subject - Silhouettes

AUGUST 2020
Members Choice - Open

AUGUST 2020
Members Choice - Mono
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